
 

Dear Counselors, Please use this as a guide to help you with your requests to Operation Wildcat.  If in doubt, please 

contact Leslie Collins, mommagic@comcast.net or operationwildcatmasd@gmail.com .   

Website: www.operationwildcat.org 

Project What We Provide How you request 

Back to School Backpacks, back to school items and personal 
hygiene products.  OW delivers prefilled 
backpacks to each counselor before start of 
school. Please use CLOTHING, TOILETRIES, 
SCHOOL SUPPLIES REQUEST form (on OW 
website for items needed during school year) 

Contact Leslie Collins mommagic@comcast.net  or 
Donna Gavin adgavin@msn.com     

Bikes Bikes Contact Erin Arva earva@comcast.net  

Boo Halloween Costumes.  Open to all MASD 
students.  No referral necessary. 

Contact Charity Castner 
charity.castner@gmail.com 

Books New and used books.   Contact Holly Anderson hrfrock@yahoo.com  

Cleaning closet Bathroom and kitchen cleaning supplies Contact Maureen Ross mmross4@comcast.net    

Clothes Clothing and shoes for entire family.  Please use 
CLOTHING, TOILETRIES, SCHOOL SUPPLIES 
REQUEST form (on OW website) and provide to 
Melissa, Meg or runner for your building 

 Contact Meg Brown pmbrown2@msn.com or 
Melissa Herbein melissaherbein@gmail.com  or  

Cleat Bank Cleats – Any size.  Open Houses fall and spring.  
Open to all, no referral necessary 

Website: cleatbank.yolasite.com 

Computers Laptops and desktops available thru Computer 
Ministry.  $10 

Contact Leslie Collins mommagic@comcast.net  

Furniture/ 
Bedding/ 
Housewares 

Items for home.  If family is unable to pick up 
from warehouse, OW will deliver to inside the 
front door/garage, but will not move furniture 
up/downstairs. 

Contact Maureen Ross mmross4@comcast.net   

Gift Box Gifts to fill student holiday needs and wishes.  
Use Thanksgiving/Gift box spreadsheet  

Contact Raina Beckett sommer034@yahoo.com or 
Ann Marie Bolish ambolish2013@gmail.com 

Gift Cards Gift cards to Giant, Weis, Wal-mart & Target 
available for items OW cannot provide.  

Contact Gina Daniels, gdaniels@mbgsd.org   
 

Glam Homecoming and prom dresses.  Open to all 
MASD students.  No referral necessary. 

Contact Cristi Serina cranks302@gmail.com  or 
Sheena Greene sheena.greene2195@gmail.com  

Legacy Holiday assistance for families most in need.  
Use Legacy spreadsheet.   

Contact Jaclyn Gingrich jjmgingrich@yahoo.com  
or Jessica Green, jstclair02@yahoo.com  

Smile Dental products Contact Heather Bower persun4@gmail.com  or 
Cerissa Kleinfelter ckleinfelter@mbgsd.org      

Spring for Socks New socks and underwear Contact Heather Bower persun4@gmail.com  or 
Cerissa Kleinfelter ckleinfelter@mbgsd.org      

Tannenbaum Artificial Christmas trees, ornaments, lights, 
tree stands.  Families submit request 

contact Patti Herring familyzeke@verizon.net  

Thanksgiving Giant gift cards and food donations.  Use 
Thanksgiving/Gift Box spreadsheet 

Contact Angie Weir angelastevens9@yahoo.com   
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